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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MOONEY GRAND, Samuel AUS 772 05.02.1993
2 NAGLE, Christopher AUS 134 04.04.1993
3 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 811 18.07.1989
4 POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT 126 11.01.1990
5 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 79 08.10.1994
6 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 717 06.03.1978
7 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 03.04.1998
8 BIALIAYEU, Raman BLR 30.06.2000
9 DANKIN, Dzianis BLR 21.02.1996
10 KRESTIN, Alexey BLR 23.02.1996
11 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 479 07.11.1999
12 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 127 07.10.1996
13 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 138 18.04.1995
14 DINKOVIC, Eric CRO 642 13.07.1996
15 FILES, Petar CRO 84 26.07.1997
16 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 650 26.07.2000
17 KOMSIC, Ivan CRO 28.05.1990
18 LI, Leo CRO 693 15.03.2000
19 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 776 21.05.2000
20 TOFALIDES, Alex CYP 35 13.03.1993
21 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 782 10.03.1999
22 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 20 02.05.1994
23 CHREN, Simon CZE 22.12.2001
24 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 191 07.06.1991
25 KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 180 29.06.1983
26 KURFURST, Jan CZE 706 01.01.1991
27 SRNA, Jan CZE 21.05.1990
28 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 549 06.08.2002
29 SORENSEN, Julius DEN 446 20.06.1996
30 DI FRANCESCO, Hugo FRA 01.04.1996
31 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 426 17.10.2000
32 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 28.09.1990
33 ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR 423 24.11.1996
34 BILLING, Matthew GBR 344 11.11.1989
35 BROUGHTON, Charlie GBR 702 03.07.1991
36 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 450 13.02.1999
37 DOOTSON, Nicholas GBR 526 27.01.1983
38 DOUGLAS, Jack GBR 788 22.07.1997
39 PAGE, James GBR 659 12.02.1999
40 RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR 375 26.01.1996
41 ROBINSON, Daniel GBR 360 23.10.1989
42 RUSSELL, Iain GBR 800 01.01.1996
43 SHARMAN, Conor GBR 401 23.03.1993
44 STANDEN, David GBR 419 26.02.1991
45 BABANICS, Gergely HUN 14.02.1999
46 BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN 577 17.10.1996
47 BEKE, Vince HUN 683 17.02.2000
48 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 383 31.07.1998
49 BENCZE, Attila HUN 480 25.05.1998
50 DARABOS, Vince HUN 20.02.2000
51 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 407 13.07.1998
52 HARI, Mate HUN 03.12.1992
53 KALI, Andras HUN 671 08.11.1993
54 KISS, Bogdan HUN 16.06.1998
55 KISS, Daniel HUN 812 27.09.1998
56 KONDRITZ, Peter HUN 11.01.1990
57 KOROM, Erik HUN 714 17.08.2000
58 LISZKAI, Tamas HUN 700 25.06.1995
59 MAIOR, Matyas HUN 551 29.06.2000
60 MENDREY, Tamas HUN 398 24.12.1999
61 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 311 25.04.1998
62 NAGY, Balazs HUN 527 26.02.1998
63 NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN 718 01.03.2000
64 PORFY, Tamas HUN 21.11.1987
65 SIMON, Kristof HUN 693 28.12.1998
66 VALICSEK, Peter HUN 09.04.1994
67 BROSNAN, James IRL 332 24.03.1994
68 BROWN, Stephen IRL 390 20.06.1996



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 SYKES, Lachlan IRL 504 27.02.1985
70 BARBAROSSA, Giovanni ITA 01.01.2001
71 D'ANGELO, Ettore ITA 04.08.1997
72 GUERRA, Filippo ITA 201 10.11.1993
73 IANDOLO, Francesco Pio ITA 06.06.2000
74 LARI, Tommaso ITA 132 05.12.1990
75 LAURIA, Lorenz ITA 340 11.05.1999
76 NATELLA, Emiliano ITA 19.02.1997
77 RUGGIERO, Gianluca ITA 16.12.1998
78 TAKEDA, Rikuto JPN 386 10.03.1997
79 KIM, Minsung KOR 09.01.1989
80 KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT 209 22.08.1997
81 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 813 05.06.1998
82 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 141 10.05.1996
83 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 27.10.1998
84 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 539 07.06.1994
85 PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL 15.08.1989
86 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 09.01.2001
87 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL 290 26.08.1986
88 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL 346 11.02.1997
89 BODO, Benjamin ROU 238 31.01.1998
90 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 24.11.1999
91 CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU 03.05.2000
92 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 245 16.07.1995
93 GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 04.10.1998
94 CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU 07.08.2000
95 ROSU, Silviu ROU 16.03.2000
96 SREBDOLSKIY, Dmitriy RUS 24.05.1997
97 TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN 555 17.07.2000
98 GUCEK, Anze SLO 27.01.1985
99 KOVAC, Rok SLO 03.05.1999
100 STARC, Luka SLO 753 28.05.1998
101 MERO, Mihaly SRB 670 29.12.1998
102 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 08.05.1998
103 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 639 16.09.1994
104 GVOTH, Martin SVK 434 01.01.1998
105 KRALIK, Andrej SVK 377 01.01.1991
106 KRALIK, Roman SVK 01.01.2001
107 SERRI, Cedrik SVK 116 14.04.1991
108 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 508 07.02.1995
109 ZEMAN, Adam SVK 544 10.01.2000
110 MINUTO, Martino TUR 48 07.04.1988
111 DZHUS, Yurii UKR 17.12.1997
112 FORTUNA, Robert UKR 22.09.1999
113 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 302 17.03.1998
114 SCHERBA, Andrii UKR 20.04.1996
115 KANOATOV, Kurbon UZB 211 26.04.1993
116 SADULLAEV, Doniyor UZB 166 25.01.1997
117 SOBIROV, Abror UZB 216 03.05.1997
118 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 203 06.03.1995
119 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 451 03.07.1994
120 ROMERO MONTILLA, Roger Jesus VEN 28.06.1999
121 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 341 15.01.1998



18 poules
5 poules of 6 and 13 poules of 7
85 (70,25% of 121) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 20
2 TOFALIDES, Alex CYP 35
3 MINUTO, Martino TUR 48
4 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 79
5 FILES, Petar CRO 84
6 SERRI, Cedrik SVK 116
7 POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT 126
8 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 127
9 LARI, Tommaso ITA 132
10 NAGLE, Christopher AUS 134
11 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 138
12 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 141
13 SADULLAEV, Doniyor UZB 166
14 KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 180
15 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 191
16 GUERRA, Filippo ITA 201
17 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 203
18 KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT 209
19 KANOATOV, Kurbon UZB 211
20 SOBIROV, Abror UZB 216
21 BODO, Benjamin ROU 238
22 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 245
23 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL 290
24 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 302
25 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 311
26 BROSNAN, James IRL 332
27 LAURIA, Lorenz ITA 340
28 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 341
29 BILLING, Matthew GBR 344
30 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL 346
31 ROBINSON, Daniel GBR 360
32 RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR 375
33 KRALIK, Andrej SVK 377
34 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 383
35 TAKEDA, Rikuto JPN 386
36 BROWN, Stephen IRL 390
37 MENDREY, Tamas HUN 398
38 SHARMAN, Conor GBR 401
39 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 407
40 STANDEN, David GBR 419
41 ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR 423
42 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 426
43 GVOTH, Martin SVK 434
44 SORENSEN, Julius DEN 446
45 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 450
46 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 451
47 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 479
48 BENCZE, Attila HUN 480
49 SYKES, Lachlan IRL 504
50 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 508
51 DOOTSON, Nicholas GBR 526
52 NAGY, Balazs HUN 527
53 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 539
54 ZEMAN, Adam SVK 544
55 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 549
56 MAIOR, Matyas HUN 551
57 TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN 555
58 BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN 577
59 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 639
60 DINKOVIC, Eric CRO 642
61 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 650
62 PAGE, James GBR 659
63 MERO, Mihaly SRB 670
64 KALI, Andras HUN 671
65 BEKE, Vince HUN 683
66 LI, Leo CRO 693
67 SIMON, Kristof HUN 693
68 LISZKAI, Tamas HUN 700



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 BROUGHTON, Charlie GBR 702
70 KURFURST, Jan CZE 706
71 KOROM, Erik HUN 714
72 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 717
73 NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN 718
74 STARC, Luka SLO 753
75 MOONEY GRAND, Samuel AUS 772
76 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 776
77 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 782
78 DOUGLAS, Jack GBR 788
79 RUSSELL, Iain GBR 800
80 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 811
81 KISS, Daniel HUN 812
82 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 813
83 SCHERBA, Andrii UKR
84 KISS, Bogdan HUN
85 DZHUS, Yurii UKR
86 ROMERO MONTILLA, Roger Jesus VEN
87 HARI, Mate HUN
88 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA
89 BIALIAYEU, Raman BLR
90 PORFY, Tamas HUN
91 SREBDOLSKIY, Dmitriy RUS
92 CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU
93 GUCEK, Anze SLO
94 GHEORGHE, Victor ROU
95 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL
96 KIM, Minsung KOR
97 KRALIK, Roman SVK
98 FORTUNA, Robert UKR
99 VALICSEK, Peter HUN
100 DANKIN, Dzianis BLR
101 CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU
102 IANDOLO, Francesco Pio ITA
103 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU
104 RUGGIERO, Gianluca ITA
105 KOVAC, Rok SLO
106 PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL
107 KONDRITZ, Peter HUN
108 NATELLA, Emiliano ITA
109 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA
110 BARBAROSSA, Giovanni ITA
111 DI FRANCESCO, Hugo FRA
112 DARABOS, Vince HUN
113 SRNA, Jan CZE
114 ROSU, Silviu ROU
115 BABANICS, Gergely HUN
116 KOMSIC, Ivan CRO
117 CHREN, Simon CZE
118 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR
119 KRESTIN, Alexey BLR
120 STIKLICA, Luka SRB
121 D'ANGELO, Ettore ITA
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Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

BROWN, Stephen IRL

NATELLA, Emiliano ITA

RICHTER, Stefan AUT

NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN

LARGENTON, Augustin FRA

MENDREY, Tamas HUN

CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

SKELJO, Filip (CRO)

KOROM, Erik HUN

BARBAROSSA, Giovanni ITA

STARC, Luka SLO

SHARMAN, Conor GBR

GHEORGHE, Victor ROU

TAKEDA, Rikuto JPN

Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

BALOGH, Reka (ROU)

MOONEY GRAND, Samuel AUS

FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN

BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN

BROUGHTON, Charlie GBR

MINUTO, Martino TUR

DI FRANCESCO, Hugo FRA

PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL



Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

SMREKAR, Leo CRO

KURFURST, Jan CZE

KRALIK, Andrej SVK

REICHETZER, Tobias AUT

KOVAC, Rok SLO

STANDEN, David GBR

DARABOS, Vince HUN

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

BLAHUT, Jan CZE

LISZKAI, Tamas HUN

RUGGIERO, Gianluca ITA

RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR

FILES, Petar CRO

ROSU, Silviu ROU

DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA

Piste 6

10:15

Referee(s):

VARGA, Katalin (HUN)

ROBINSON, Daniel GBR

SRNA, Jan CZE

DOBIASCH, Martin AUT

CANDESCU, Cristian ROU

SORENSEN, Julius DEN

SERRI, Cedrik SVK

SIMON, Kristof HUN



Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK, David (SVK)

ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR

TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL

POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT

KRESTIN, Alexey BLR

KISS, Daniel HUN

LI, Leo CRO

IANDOLO, Francesco Pio ITA

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)

BEKE, Vince HUN

SAUKANS, Olafs LAT

CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU

BILLING, Matthew GBR

GVOTH, Martin SVK

KOMSIC, Ivan CRO

LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR

Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

SCHERBA, Andrii UKR

DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR

DANKIN, Dzianis BLR

KALI, Andras HUN

LARI, Tommaso ITA

CHREN, Simon CZE

SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN



Piste 2

10:15

Referee(s):

SZABADOS, Gabor (HUN)

DOUGLAS, Jack GBR

FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN

AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR

MERO, Mihaly SRB

NAGLE, Christopher AUS

VALICSEK, Peter HUN

Piste 3

10:15

Referee(s):

SKELJO, Filip (CRO)

FORTUNA, Robert UKR

BROSNAN, James IRL

PAGE, James GBR

BENCZE, Attila HUN

KISS, Bogdan HUN

PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR

STIKLICA, Luka SRB

Piste 8

10:15

Referee(s):

BALOGH, Reka (ROU)

MESZAROS, Tamas HUN

D'ANGELO, Ettore ITA

KRALIK, Roman SVK

RUSSELL, Iain GBR

TETERIS, Lukas LAT

KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR

GOJAK, Antonio CRO



Piste 5

10:15

Referee(s):

SPEH, Klemen (SLO)

SYKES, Lachlan IRL

BABANICS, Gergely HUN

ROMERO MONTILLA, Roger Jesus VEN

HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR

SADULLAEV, Doniyor UZB

BLANAR, Samuel SVK

KIM, Minsung KOR

Piste 10

10:15

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)

SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL

DINKOVIC, Eric CRO

KONDRITZ, Peter HUN

KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE

DZHUS, Yurii UKR

SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

SPEH, Klemen (SLO)

KREJCIK, Jan CZE

DASCALU, Bogdan ROU

DOOTSON, Nicholas GBR

BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN

HARI, Mate HUN

SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL

Piste 11

10:15

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir (BLR)

BODO, Benjamin ROU

NAGY, Balazs HUN

TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN

GUERRA, Filippo ITA

GUCEK, Anze SLO

BARBINTA, Mihail MDA



Piste 12

10:15

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

SOBIROV, Abror UZB

MAIOR, Matyas HUN

BRICENO, Janderson VEN

CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU

BIALIAYEU, Raman BLR

VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA

Piste 1

10:15

Referee(s):

PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

KANOATOV, Kurbon UZB

ZEMAN, Adam SVK

TOTUSEK, Marek CZE

SREBDOLSKIY, Dmitriy RUS

PORFY, Tamas HUN

KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 FILES, Petar CRO 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 TAKEDA, Rikuto JPN 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
4 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 SERRI, Cedrik SVK 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
7 GUERRA, Filippo ITA 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
8 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
9 DZHUS, Yurii UKR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
10 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
11T TETERIS, Lukas LAT 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
11T REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
13T HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
13T BROSNAN, James IRL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
15 SCHERBA, Andrii UKR 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
16 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
17 KOMSIC, Ivan CRO 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
18 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
19 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
20 KISS, Daniel HUN 5 0,83 29 23 +6 Advanced
21 LARI, Tommaso ITA 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
22 PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL 5 0,83 25 19 +6 Advanced
23 BIALIAYEU, Raman BLR 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
24 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
25 BODO, Benjamin ROU 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
26 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 4 0,67 28 13 +15 Advanced
27 LI, Leo CRO 4 0,67 26 12 +14 Advanced
28 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
29 POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
30 ROBINSON, Daniel GBR 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
31 MENDREY, Tamas HUN 4 0,67 21 12 +9 Advanced
32 ROSU, Silviu ROU 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
33 STANDEN, David GBR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
34 KURFURST, Jan CZE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
35 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
36 KRALIK, Andrej SVK 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
37T SADULLAEV, Doniyor UZB 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
37T MINUTO, Martino TUR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
39 BENCZE, Attila HUN 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
40 ROMERO MONTILLA, Roger Jesus VEN 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
41 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
42 NAGLE, Christopher AUS 3 0,60 23 12 +11 Advanced
43 SREBDOLSKIY, Dmitriy RUS 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
44 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
45T KONDRITZ, Peter HUN 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
45T TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
47 VALICSEK, Peter HUN 3 0,60 17 13 +4 Advanced
48 HARI, Mate HUN 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
49 SHARMAN, Conor GBR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
50 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
51 MERO, Mihaly SRB 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
52 KOROM, Erik HUN 3 0,60 15 15 0 Advanced
53 KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 3 0,60 20 22 -2 Advanced
54 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
55 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 3 0,50 25 17 +8 Advanced
56 GVOTH, Martin SVK 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
57 LISZKAI, Tamas HUN 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
58 PAGE, James GBR 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
59 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
60 NATELLA, Emiliano ITA 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
61 BABANICS, Gergely HUN 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
62 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
63 RUSSELL, Iain GBR 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
64 RUGGIERO, Gianluca ITA 3 0,50 22 27 -5 Advanced
65 BILLING, Matthew GBR 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
66 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
67T BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
67T CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
70 ZEMAN, Adam SVK 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
71 STARC, Luka SLO 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
72 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
73 SOBIROV, Abror UZB 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
74 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
75 DINKOVIC, Eric CRO 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
76 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 2 0,40 13 22 -9 Advanced
77 D'ANGELO, Ettore ITA 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
78 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
79 SRNA, Jan CZE 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
80 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
81 IANDOLO, Francesco Pio ITA 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
82 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
83 BROWN, Stephen IRL 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
84 KALI, Andras HUN 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
85T KISS, Bogdan HUN 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
85T DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
87 SORENSEN, Julius DEN 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
88 DANKIN, Dzianis BLR 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
89T SYKES, Lachlan IRL 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Eliminated
89T SIMON, Kristof HUN 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Eliminated
91 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
92 BEKE, Vince HUN 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
93 BROUGHTON, Charlie GBR 2 0,33 12 24 -12 Eliminated
94 DARABOS, Vince HUN 2 0,33 15 28 -13 Eliminated
95T DOOTSON, Nicholas GBR 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
95T DOUGLAS, Jack GBR 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
97T PORFY, Tamas HUN 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
97T GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
99 NAGY, Balazs HUN 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
100 BARBAROSSA, Giovanni ITA 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
101 KANOATOV, Kurbon UZB 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
102 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 1 0,17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
103 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
104 CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
105 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
106 KRESTIN, Alexey BLR 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
107 MOONEY GRAND, Samuel AUS 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
108 DI FRANCESCO, Hugo FRA 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
109 ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
110 FORTUNA, Robert UKR 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
111 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
112 MAIOR, Matyas HUN 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
113 GUCEK, Anze SLO 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
114 RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
115 CHREN, Simon CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
116 KOVAC, Rok SLO 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
117 KIM, Minsung KOR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
118 KRALIK, Roman SVK 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
119 NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
120 TOFALIDES, Alex CYP Withdrew
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CHOUPENITCH, Alexander CZE 02.05.1994
2 GUERRA, Filippo ITA 10.11.1993
3T KOMSIC, Ivan CRO 28.05.1990
3T TAKEDA, Rikuto JPN 10.03.1997
5 LAHUNOU, Uladzislau BLR 07.10.1996
6 KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT 22.08.1997
7 BELLOVICZ, Gabor HUN 31.07.1998
8 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL 11.02.1997
9 FILES, Petar CRO 26.07.1997
10 SCHERBA, Andrii UKR 20.04.1996
11 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 28.09.1990
12 KISS, Daniel HUN 27.09.1998
13 BODO, Benjamin ROU 31.01.1998
14 NAGLE, Christopher AUS 04.04.1993
15 KUNDERA, Vaclav CZE 29.06.1983
16 AHEICHYK, Daniil BLR 03.04.1998
17 SERRI, Cedrik SVK 14.04.1991
18 PROKHARAU, Pavel BLR 18.04.1995
19 HARAVSKYI, Maksym UKR 17.03.1998
20 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 13.02.1999
21 LARI, Tommaso ITA 05.12.1990
22 FRUHAUF, Benjamin HUN 13.07.1998
23 LI, Leo CRO 15.03.2000
24 POSCHARNIG, Johannes AUT 11.01.1990
25 MENDREY, Tamas HUN 24.12.1999
26 ROSU, Silviu ROU 16.03.2000
27 MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 25.04.1998
28 LISZKAI, Tamas HUN 25.06.1995
29 SOBIROV, Abror UZB 03.05.1997
30 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 15.01.1998
31 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 21.05.2000
32 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 18.07.1989
33 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 06.03.1995
34 DZHUS, Yurii UKR 17.12.1997
35T REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 08.10.1994
35T TETERIS, Lukas LAT 10.05.1996
37 BROSNAN, James IRL 24.03.1994
38 KURYLOVICH, Uladzislau BLR 07.11.1999
39 PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL 15.08.1989
40 BIALIAYEU, Raman BLR 30.06.2000
41 DASCALU, Bogdan ROU 16.07.1995
42 ROBINSON, Daniel GBR 23.10.1989
43 STANDEN, David GBR 26.02.1991
44 KURFURST, Jan CZE 01.01.1991
45 KRALIK, Andrej SVK 01.01.1991
46T SADULLAEV, Doniyor UZB 25.01.1997
46T MINUTO, Martino TUR 07.04.1988
48 BENCZE, Attila HUN 25.05.1998
49 ROMERO MONTILLA, Roger Jesus VEN 28.06.1999
50 KREJCIK, Jan CZE 07.06.1991
51 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 06.08.2002
52 BLANAR, Samuel SVK 16.09.1994
53 PAGE, James GBR 12.02.1999
54 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 17.10.2000
55 NATELLA, Emiliano ITA 19.02.1997
56 BABANICS, Gergely HUN 14.02.1999
57 BILLING, Matthew GBR 11.11.1989
58 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL 26.08.1986
59 BALOGH, Boldizsar HUN 17.10.1996
60 D'ANGELO, Ettore ITA 04.08.1997
61 GOJAK, Antonio CRO 26.07.2000
62 IANDOLO, Francesco Pio ITA 06.06.2000
63 BROWN, Stephen IRL 20.06.1996
64 KALI, Andras HUN 08.11.1993
65 SREBDOLSKIY, Dmitriy RUS 24.05.1997
66T TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN 17.07.2000
66T KONDRITZ, Peter HUN 11.01.1990
68 VALICSEK, Peter HUN 09.04.1994



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 HARI, Mate HUN 03.12.1992
70 SHARMAN, Conor GBR 23.03.1993
71 MERO, Mihaly SRB 29.12.1998
72 KOROM, Erik HUN 17.08.2000
73 GVOTH, Martin SVK 01.01.1998
74 CANDESCU, Cristian ROU 24.11.1999
75 RUSSELL, Iain GBR 01.01.1996
76 RUGGIERO, Gianluca ITA 16.12.1998
77 CIOBANICA, Andrei ROU 03.05.2000
78 BARBINTA, Mihail MDA 27.10.1998
79 ZEMAN, Adam SVK 10.01.2000
80 STARC, Luka SLO 28.05.1998
81 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 03.07.1994
82 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 09.01.2001
83 DINKOVIC, Eric CRO 13.07.1996
84 VADANIUC, Eugeniu MDA 07.06.1994
85 SRNA, Jan CZE 21.05.1990
86 KISS, Bogdan HUN 16.06.1998
87 SORENSEN, Julius DEN 20.06.1996
88 DANKIN, Dzianis BLR 21.02.1996
89T SIMON, Kristof HUN 28.12.1998
89T SYKES, Lachlan IRL 27.02.1985
91 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 10.03.1999
92 BEKE, Vince HUN 17.02.2000
93 BROUGHTON, Charlie GBR 03.07.1991
94 DARABOS, Vince HUN 20.02.2000
95T DOUGLAS, Jack GBR 22.07.1997
95T DOOTSON, Nicholas GBR 27.01.1983
97T PORFY, Tamas HUN 21.11.1987
97T GHEORGHE, Victor ROU 04.10.1998
99 NAGY, Balazs HUN 26.02.1998
100 BARBAROSSA, Giovanni ITA 01.01.2001
101 KANOATOV, Kurbon UZB 26.04.1993
102 RICHTER, Stefan AUT 06.03.1978
103 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 05.06.1998
104 CHIRNOGEANU, Madalin ROU 07.08.2000
105 STIKLICA, Luka SRB 08.05.1998
106 KRESTIN, Alexey BLR 23.02.1996
107 MOONEY GRAND, Samuel AUS 05.02.1993
108 DI FRANCESCO, Hugo FRA 01.04.1996
109 ALDERMAN, Shaun Rogers GBR 24.11.1996
110 FORTUNA, Robert UKR 22.09.1999
111 SIMEUNOVIC, Rastislav SVK 07.02.1995
112 MAIOR, Matyas HUN 29.06.2000
113 GUCEK, Anze SLO 27.01.1985
114 RIDSDALE, Ethan GBR 26.01.1996
115 CHREN, Simon CZE 22.12.2001
116 KOVAC, Rok SLO 03.05.1999
117 KIM, Minsung KOR 09.01.1989
118 KRALIK, Roman SVK 01.01.2001
119 NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN 01.03.2000
120 TOFALIDES, Alex CYP 13.03.1993
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Name Country FSA-SVK Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALOGH, Reka ROU B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER, Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KRALIK, David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PREDESCU, Mihai ROU B 11111968000 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH, Uladzimir BLR B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SKELJO, Filip CRO B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SPEH, Klemen SLO B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
SZABADOS, Gabor HUN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VARGA, Katalin HUN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


